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	Date
	Time
	Location

	 
	 
	 

	Mon. Oct. 9, 2017
	8:00 am - 3:30 pm
	Pinn Hall Conference Center, Rooms G1&2 Ground Floor

	Tue. Oct. 10, 2017
	7:30 am-3:30 pm
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 1,2,3

	Tue. Oct. 10, 2017
	8:30 am - 3:30 pm
	Newcomb Hall South Meeting Room, 3rd. Floor

	Fri. Oct. 13, 2017
	7:30 am - 9:30 am
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 1,2,3
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	8:30 am - 11:00 am
	Carruthers Hall Conference Rooms 1&2

	Mon. Oct. 16, 2017
	10:00 am - 12:00 pm
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 1,2,3

	Mon. Oct. 16, 2017
	8:00 am - 3:30 pm
	Pinn Hall Conference Center, Rooms G1&2 Ground Floor

	Tue. Oct. 17, 2017
	8:30 am - 3:30 pm
	Newcomb Hall South Meeting Room, 3rd. Floor

	Wed. Oct. 18, 2017
	7:30 am - 9:30 am
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 2 & 3

	Wed. Oct. 18, 2017
	7:00 am - 10:00 am
	Facilities Mgmt. Lunch Room, Alderman Road

	Wed. Oct. 18, 2017
	1:30 pm - 3:30 pm
	Facilities Mgmt. Lunch Room, Alderman Road

	Thur. Oct. 19, 2017
	8:30 am - 12:00 pm
	Fontaine Research Park, Building 415, Room 2176

	Fri. Oct. 20, 2017
	9:00 am - 11:00 am
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 2 & 3

	Fri. Oct. 20, 2017
	9:00 am - 1:00 pm
	North Fork Research Park, Building 4105 Lewis & Clark, 1st Fl. Conf. Room

	Mon. Oct. 23, 2017
	7:30 am - 9:30 am
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 1,2,3

	Mon. Oct. 23, 2017
	8:30 am - 11:30 am
	Printing Services Old Ivy Road, Conference Room

	Mon. Oct. 23, 2017
	2:00  pm - 4:30 pm
	North Grounds, Darden Sponsors Hall Multi-Purpose Room, Ground Floor

	Tue. Oct. 24, 2017
	8:00 am - 12:00 pm
	Fontaine Research Park, Building 545, Room 2318 (enter at 515 Bldg.)

	Fri. Oct. 27, 2017
	7:30 am - 9:30 am
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 1,2,3

	Fri. Oct. 27, 2017
	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
	North Grounds, Law School Room WB 119

	Mon. Oct. 30, 2017
	9:00 am - 11:00 am
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 1,2,3

	Wed. Nov. 1, 2017
	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
	Hospital Dining Conference Room 3

	Mon. Nov. 6, 2017
	11:00 am - 1:00 pm
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 2,3

	Thur. Nov. 9, 2017
	7:30 am - 9:30 am
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 2,3

	Mon. Nov. 13, 2017
	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 2,3

	Wed. Nov. 15, 2017
	7:30 am - 9:30 am
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 2,3

	Mon. Nov. 20, 2017
	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 2,3

	Tue. Nov. 28, 2017
	11:00 am - 1:00 pm
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 2,3

	Thur. Nov. 30, 2017
	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
	Hospital Dining Conference Rooms 2,3



